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N-95 Mask 387 380 7

2 Surgical Mask 5090 4000 1090

3 Disposable Gloves 1100 1000 100

4 Surgical Gloves : 1700 1600 100

5  Face Shield 80 70 10

6  Shoe Cover . 100 80 20

7  Surgical Cap ' 2300 2100 200

8  Sanitizer 50/100/200/500ml/5Lit 1900 1800+ 100 g
9  Disposable Gown 14 12 ' 2
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20
21
22
23
24

PPE Set

IR Thermometer

Goggles

Digital Thermometer

Gum Boot

Utility Gloves

Sodium Hypochlorite (5 Lit.)
Chlorine Powder (Virex) 250gm
RDT

VIM

Zip lock Bag

Apron

Soap

Spray Pump (2 Lit.)

Corona Antivirus Card
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